5011388 - SOL'S MOON - WOMENS V-NECK T-SHIRT

S011388 SOL'S MOON - WOMEN'S V-NECK T-SHIRT

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Atoll Blue . Fuchsia

[T white

I orchid Pink

50
60
41

50
62
44

. Red

JOLS

the fair spirit

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

150 g/m?

Qualitat

100% halbgekdmmte Baumwolle
Ringspun

Nackenband

Stil

kurzarm

Rippkragen

fitted cut

Empfohlene Veredelung:
Digitaldruck (DTF), Stickerei, Flexdruck, Thermotransfer, Siebdruck

Zertifizierungen:
- ATA - AFPPROVED
amfori (@) ssci @{ VEGAN }
STAronoann

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

@ B8 A= X

52025 : s. 26
52024 :s. 191

L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50
64 66 68 70
47 50 53 56

. Royal Blue . Deep Black
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